
 

Boys YBA Schedule  
2nd-3rd Grade  2023 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Katie Sattler katie.sattler@vu.com (573) 230-6743 
Team 2 Lucy Pope lucyrpope@gmail.com (573) 645-3733 
Team 3 Brain Herrbold mtpatientportal@crmc.org. (573) 632-5525 
Team 4 Scott Evans scott@echlawmo.com (314) 808-5334 
Team 5 Scott Rutherford Srutherford@kandnsteel.com (314) 581-3404 
Team 6 Landon Perry lcperry324@yahoo.com (636) 328-5864 
Team 7 Curt Buechter trickshotcb@gmail.com (479) 431-8417 
Team 8 Koko Kokocrawford90@gmail.com (573) 469-8997 
Team 9 Vicki Dunbar hillandstreamrealestate@gmail.com (573) 616-1091 
Team 10 Chris Clarkston Clarkston2010@yahoo.com (573) 821-1701 

 
 
 

Game Schedule & Times 

Time Court 1/7 1/14 1/21 1/28 2/4 2/11 

11:00 AM 
1,4 2-1 10-4 6-9 10-6 5-3 1-9 
2,3 5-8 1-7 7-8 2-5 6-2 10-8 

12:00 pm 
1,4 4-9 8-6 3-1 9-7 7-10 2-7 
2,3 3-10 9-5 4-2 3-1 8-9 3-6 

1:00 pm 1,4 6-7 3-2 5-10 8-4 4-1 4-5 
  
***Games on 2/12 will be played at the Knowles YMCA. 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 

2. All games are played at the Firley YMCA 

3. Practices are 30 minutes starting at 8:00 AM or 9:30 AM with the games starting at 8:30 AM or 10:00 AM 
respectively.  

4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, https://www.facebook.com/jcymca, 
or www.jcymca.org.  

 
 
Please remember to conduct yourself in a professional manner while coaching and observing all YMCA sporting 
events.  
 
Luke Lamb, Sports and Wellness Director, llamb@jcymca.org, 761-3225 

 


